© 2011 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Area/Parking/Industrial Series pg.29–IV
Rev. Aug/2/2011
SPECIFICATIONS
• BALLAST — For Compact Fluorescent Electronic Cold Weather HPF is Standard.
 For HID Pulse Start is Standard. Optional High Temperature Electronic Ballast operates from
 -30°C up to 90°C max case temperature.
• DIFFUSER — 15” Diameter with Clear Dome Lens, Approximately 85% Light to Driving Area

  “X” for 10hrs
SERIES LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATT COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE/POWER FACTOR FINISH OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:   Kaiser Series
Tested Using the IES LM79 Standards
Zunal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 490 22.53
0-40 780 35.81
0-60 1312 60.29
0-90 1798 82.61
40-90 1019 46.80
60-90 486 22.32
90-180 379 17.39
0-180 2177 100.00
Coefficients of Utilization
Ro
om
 C
av
ity
 R
at
io
PCC> 90% 70% 50%
PW> 70% 50% 30% 70% 50% 30% 50% 30%
0 120 120 120 110 110 110 101 101
1 109 103 99 100 96 92 88 85
2 99 91 83 91 84 78 77 72
3 91 79 71 83 74 67 68 62
4 84 71 62 76 66 59 61 55
5 77 63 54 70 59 51 55 48
6 71 57 48 65 53 45 50 43
7 65 51 42 60 48 40 45 38
8 61 46 38 56 43 36 41 34
9 56 42 34 52 40 32 37 31
10 52 39 30 48 36 29 34 28
Rm. Percentage = 20%; PCC = Ceiling Reflectance;
 PW = Wall Reflectance
POWER FACTOR 98.2%
LUMENS (Light Output) 2177
WATTS 73.4 (at Test)
EFFICACY (Lumens per Watt) 29.7
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 70.1
CCT (Correlated Color Temp.) 4759K
180
175
525
350
0 30
60
90
120150
ACROSS
45
ALONG
ITL test # 25778
KA-LED90-EUB-WHT-3CKT
with interior lensing and prismatic plastic side
and drop lens
8”
12”
3”
2”
Zunal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 225 21.91